

Materiale pt instalatii de apa si canalizare

I.D.: 88626394

Data publicarii 26.10.23 Coduri CPV 44115200-1

Pretul estimativ: 5.211,75 RON - 5.211,75 RON

Descriere: CLORURA DE VAR 1 KG|BUC|14|9,2433|129,41|154 TUB KPE 25*10BAR|M|150|2,521|378,15|450 REZERVOR WC IZOLAT LAGUNA|BUC|1|155,46|155,46|185 TUB PVC 160/2 M|BUC|8|48,74|389,92|464 TUB PVC 160/3M|BUC|6|79,8325|479|570,01 TUB KPE 40 /6 BAR|ML|133|5,8824|782,36|931,01 MUFA MIXTA KPE 25*3/4|BUC|4|8,4025|33,61|40 LOCTITE SUPER BOND POWER GEL|BUC|3|50,42|151,26|180 MUFA GEBO 5/4|BUC|2|55,46|110,92|132 COT ZN 1-1/2|BUC|2|10,925|21,85|26 VAS EXPANSIUNE 24L|BUC|1|157,98|157,98|188 MUFA MIXTA KPE 63*2"FE|BUC|3|15,1267|45,38|54 REZERVOR WC LAGUNA|BUC|1|136,13|136,13|162 ROB.TREC.CU BILA 2`` II DN50 PN25 1220106 HERZ|BUC|2|176,4706|352,94|420 TUB KPE 20 /10 BAR|ML|250|1,6807|420,17|500 ROB TREC 1"CU OLANDEZ|BUC|3|41,1767|123,53|147 COT PVC 160/90|BUC|3|21,01|63,03|75 MUFA MIXTA KPE 20*1/2 FE|BUC|8|4,2013|33,61|40 CAPAC WC 1001 SET FIXARE|BUC|2|36,975|73,95|88 ROBINET BILA APA 1|BUC|2|51,26|102,52|122 MUFA GEBO 1/2|BUC|4|40,335|161,34|191,99 MONOC PERETE SILVER|BUC|2|67,225|134,45|160 ROB TREC 3/4 FONTA|BUC|2|40,335|80,67|96 COT ZN 1/2|BUC|5|2,522|12,61|15 POMPA ALPHA2L 25-60 GRUNDFOS|BUC|1|487,39|487,39|580 RAM PVC 160/160/45|BUC|2|28,57|57,14|68 COT PVC CANALIZARE 160*45|BUC|4|18,4875|73,95|88 MUFA PVC 160|BUC|3|17,6467|52,94|63 NIPLU RED ALAMA 1-1/2|BUC|2|5,04|10,08|12